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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

48     

Snatch 
1  80  GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 
2  75  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 
3  70  ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 

C&Jerk 
1  100  GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 
2  93  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 
3  88  ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 

Total 
1  180  GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 
2  168  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 
3  158  ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 

53     

Snatch 
1  101  LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 
2  93  HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 
3  86  SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 

C&Jerk 
1  120  LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 
2  118  HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 
3  103  SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 

Total 
1  221  LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 
2  211  HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 
3  189  SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 

58     

Snatch 
1  102  LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 
2  102  CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 
3  90  DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 

C&Jerk 
1  128  LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 
2  128  CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 
3  116  DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 

Total 
1  230  LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 
2  230  CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 
3  206  DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 

63     

Snatch 
1  101  KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 
2  100  CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 
3  90  SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 

C&Jerk 
1  135  CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 
2  119  KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 
3  118  SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 

Total 
1  235  CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 
2  220  KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 
3  208  SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

69     

Snatch 
1  113  ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 
2  105  AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 
3  95  SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 

C&Jerk 
1  150  ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 
2  130  AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 
3  120  SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 

Total 
1  263  ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 
2  235  AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 
3  215  SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 

75     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

+75 

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

56     

Snatch 
1  120  PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 
2  115  SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 
3  105  BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 

C&Jerk 
1  139  SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 
2  138  PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 
3  136  BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 

Total 
1  258  PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 
2  254  SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 
3  241  BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 

62     

Snatch 
1  147  HUANG Minhao                             21.08.1992 CHN 
2  143  IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 
3  143  DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 

C&Jerk 
1  166  DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 
2  161  IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 
3  155  ATAK Hursit                              24.05.1991 TUR 

Total 
1  309  DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 
2  304  IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 
3  299  HUANG Minhao                             21.08.1992 CHN 

69     

Snatch 
1  145  ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 
2  141  KIM Alexandr                             26.04.1991 KAZ 
3  140  PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 

C&Jerk 
1  170  ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 
2  168  PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 
3  167  WON Jeongsik                             09.12.1990 KOR 

Total 
1  315  ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 
2  308  PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 
3  308  KIM Alexandr                             26.04.1991 KAZ 

77     

Snatch 
1  170  LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 
2  160  FENG Ludong                              23.10.1991 CHN 
3  157  PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 

C&Jerk 
1  193  PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 
2  192  KAZOV Aidar                              21.02.1995 KAZ 
3  190  LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 

Total 
1  360  LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 
2  350  PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 
3  347  KAZOV Aidar                              21.02.1995 KAZ 

 
  

 3 
Produced by the IWF TIS      23.09.2015  12:51:37 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

85     

Snatch 
1  165  LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 
2  163  YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 
3  160  RAHIMOV Nijat                            13.08.1993 KAZ 

C&Jerk 
1  200  LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 
2  199  YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 
3  193  LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 

Total 
1  365  LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 
2  362  YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 
3  351  LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 

94     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

105    

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

+105 

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 
1 CHN 84/1 159/2 159/2 81/1 84/1   567/7 
2 USA  64/1 66/1 66/2 66/1   262/5 
3 KAZ    69/1 69/1   138/2 
4 THA  69/1 69/1     138/2 
5 RUS    78/1    78/1 
6 EGY     75/1   75/1 
7 ITA 75/1       75/1 
8 JPN 69/1       69/1 
9 TUR  65/1      65/1 
 INA  /1      0/1 
 10 3 6 4 5 4   22 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 
1 CHN  152/2 84/2 104/2 148/2    488/8 
2 KAZ   133/2 146/2 134/2    413/6 
3 USA 69/1 77/2  123/2 116/2    385/7 
4 RUS   73/1 61/1 75/1    209/3 
5 INA 81/1 97/2       178/3 
6 THA  63/1  55/1     118/2 
7 ITA 78/1        78/1 
8 KOR   67/1      67/1 
9 TUR  65/1 /1      65/2 

10 EGY     55/1    55/1 
11 FRA    20/1     20/1 

 11 3 8 7 9 8    35 
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2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 CHN 14 7                        
2 RUS 1 2                        
3 EGY  3                        
4 ITA  3                        
5 KAZ   6                       
6 THA   6                       
7 JPN   3                       
8 USA    10 2                     
9 TUR    2 1                     
 INA                          
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 CHN 11 1 3 2 2                     
2 INA 2 4  1                      
3 KAZ 1 3 6 4 4                     
4 ITA 1 2                        
5 RUS  5 1  2  1                   
6 USA   3 2 1 7 3 3                  
7 KOR   1 2                      
8 TUR   1 1  1                    
9 THA     3  2  1                 
10 FRA      1                    
11 EGY       1 2                  
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2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 48 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 47.58    A 80   87   87   80       
2      PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 47.72    A 75   75   77   75       
3      ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 47.92    A 68   70   70   70       
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2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 48 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 47.58    A 100   110   ------   100       
2      PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 47.72    A 90   93   96   93       
3      ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 47.92    A 85   85   88   88       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 48 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 47.58    A 80      100      180      
2      PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 47.72    A 75      93      168      
3      ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 47.92    A 70      88      158      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 52.34    A 95   98   101   101       
2      HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 49.00    A 90   93   98   93       
3      SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 52.78    A 83   86   91   86       
4      KING Morghan Whitney                     08.10.1985 USA 50.20    A 80   80   82   82       
5      OZKAN KONAK Sibel                        03.03.1988 TUR 51.62    A 77   81   83   81       
          
 SAFITRI Dewi                             10.02.1993 INA 52.74    A 75   75   75   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 53 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 52.34    A 115   120   125   120       
2      HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 49.00    A 110   115   118   118       
3      SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 52.78    A 103   111   111   103       
4      OZKAN KONAK Sibel                        03.03.1988 TUR 51.62    A 100   108   108   100       
5      KING Morghan Whitney                     08.10.1985 USA 50.20    A 97   100   100   97       
          
 SAFITRI Dewi                             10.02.1993 INA 52.74    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 52.34    A 101      120      221      
2      HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 49.00    A 93      118      211      
3      SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 52.78    A 86      103      189      
4      OZKAN KONAK Sibel                        03.03.1988 TUR 51.62    A 81      100      181      
5      KING Morghan Whitney                     08.10.1985 USA 50.20    A 82      97      179      
         
 SAFITRI Dewi                             10.02.1993 INA 52.74    A ------      ------      ------      
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2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 58 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 56.84    A 98   101   102   102       
2      CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 57.70    A 98   98   102   102       
3      DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 57.78    A 90   90   96   90       
4      BATCHELOR Cortney Christine              09.05.1991 USA 56.94    A 83   86   86   83       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 58 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 56.84    A 128   132   132   128       
2      CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 57.70    A 128   128   132   128       
3      DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 57.78    A 113   116   119   116       
4      BATCHELOR Cortney Christine              09.05.1991 USA 56.94    A 100   105   105   100       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 58 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 56.84    A 102      128      230      
2      CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 57.70    A 102      128      230      
3      DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 57.78    A 90      116      206      
4      BATCHELOR Cortney Christine              09.05.1991 USA 56.94    A 83      100      183      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 60.44    A 95   98   101   101       
2      CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 59.80    A 100   103   103   100       
3      SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 59.00    A 90   95   95   90       
4      PECK Mary-Kathryn Margaret               05.04.1990 USA 62.20    A 87   90   93   90       
          
 VEGA MORALES Geralee                     22.07.1986 USA 62.12    A 90   90   90   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 63 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 59.80    A 130   130   135   135       
2      KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 60.44    A 113   119   130   119       
3      SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 59.00    A 110   115   118   118       
4      PECK Mary-Kathryn Margaret               05.04.1990 USA 62.20    A 106   111   111   106       
          
 VEGA MORALES Geralee                     22.07.1986 USA 62.12    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 59.80    A 100      135      235      
2      KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 60.44    A 101      119      220      
3      SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 59.00    A 90      118      208      
4      PECK Mary-Kathryn Margaret               05.04.1990 USA 62.20    A 90      106      196      
         
 VEGA MORALES Geralee                     22.07.1986 USA 62.12    A ------      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 65.14    A 113   113   113   113       
2      AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 67.92    A 96   101   105   105       
3      SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 63.04    A 85   90   95   95       
4      STEPHENS Ariel Marie                     15.08.1990 USA 68.64    A 70   74   78   78       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 65.14    A 136   145   150   150       
2      AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 67.92    A 121   130   135   130       
3      SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 63.04    A 105   115   120   120       
4      STEPHENS Ariel Marie                     15.08.1990 USA 68.64    A 90   94   98   98       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 65.14    A 113      150      263      
2      AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 67.92    A 105      130      235      
3      SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 63.04    A 95      120      215      
4      STEPHENS Ariel Marie                     15.08.1990 USA 68.64    A 78      98      176      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 56 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 55.36    A 110   116   120   120       
2      SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 55.80    A 112   115   115   115       
3      BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 55.88    A 105   105   105   105       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 56 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 55.80    A 139   139   144   139       
2      PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 55.36    A 133   133   138   138       
3      BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 55.88    A 122   132   136   136       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 56 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 55.36    A 120      138      258      
2      SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 55.80    A 115      139      254      
3      BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 55.88    A 105      136      241      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 62 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      HUANG Minhao                             21.08.1992 CHN 62.00    A 137   144   147   147       
2      IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 61.60    A 135   140   143   143       
3      DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 61.88    A 138   143   143   143       
4      HASBI Muhamad                            12.07.1992 INA 61.94    A 125   132   132   125       
5      KANGKEEREE Wattana                       19.11.1994 THA 61.96    A 124   124   124   124       
6      ATAK Hursit                              24.05.1991 TUR 61.90    A 120   124   125   120       
7      JOHNSON Derrick Rshone                   06.01.1985 USA 61.90    A 117   121   124   117       
8      HUTCHINSON Sean Michael                  22.08.1987 USA 61.92    A 112   112   117   112       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 62 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 61.88    A 162   166   170   166       
2      IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 61.60    A 161   165   165   161       
3      ATAK Hursit                              24.05.1991 TUR 61.90    A 155   160   ------   155       
4      HUANG Minhao                             21.08.1992 CHN 62.00    A 152   162   162   152       
5      KANGKEEREE Wattana                       19.11.1994 THA 61.96    A 143   147   147   147       
6      HUTCHINSON Sean Michael                  22.08.1987 USA 61.92    A 137   138   143   137       
          
 JOHNSON Derrick Rshone                   06.01.1985 USA 61.90    A 145   145   145   ------      
 HASBI Muhamad                            12.07.1992 INA 61.94    A 160   161   161   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 62 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 61.88    A 143      166      309      
2      IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 61.60    A 143      161      304      
3      HUANG Minhao                             21.08.1992 CHN 62.00    A 147      152      299      
4      ATAK Hursit                              24.05.1991 TUR 61.90    A 120      155      275      
5      KANGKEEREE Wattana                       19.11.1994 THA 61.96    A 124      147      271      
6      HUTCHINSON Sean Michael                  22.08.1987 USA 61.92    A 112      137      249      
         
 JOHNSON Derrick Rshone                   06.01.1985 USA 61.90    A 117      ------      ------      
 HASBI Muhamad                            12.07.1992 INA 61.94    A 125      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 65.88    A 140   140   145   145       
2      KIM Alexandr                             26.04.1991 KAZ 68.92    A 136   141   144   141       
3      PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 68.80    A 135   140   143   140       
4      WON Jeongsik                             09.12.1990 KOR 68.92    A 140   143   143   140       
5      KHARKI Farkhat                           20.04.1991 KAZ 67.40    A 120   125   130   130       
          
 SEZER Bunyami                            04.07.1988 TUR 68.26    A 137   137   140   ------      
 LIANG Chenxi                             18.12.1988 CHN 69.00    A 130   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 69 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 65.88    A 170   170   175   170       
2      PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 68.80    A 160   166   168   168       
3      WON Jeongsik                             09.12.1990 KOR 68.92    A 165   167   169   167       
4      KIM Alexandr                             26.04.1991 KAZ 68.92    A 165   166   167   167       
5      KHARKI Farkhat                           20.04.1991 KAZ 67.40    A 150   155   160   160       
          
 SEZER Bunyami                            04.07.1988 TUR 68.26    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
 LIANG Chenxi                             18.12.1988 CHN 69.00    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 65.88    A 145      170      315      
2      PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 68.80    A 140      168      308      
3      KIM Alexandr                             26.04.1991 KAZ 68.92    A 141      167      308      
4      WON Jeongsik                             09.12.1990 KOR 68.92    A 140      167      307      
5      KHARKI Farkhat                           20.04.1991 KAZ 67.40    A 130      160      290      
         
 SEZER Bunyami                            04.07.1988 TUR 68.26    A ------      ------      ------      
 LIANG Chenxi                             18.12.1988 CHN 69.00    A ------      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 77 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 73.72    A 160   160   170   170       
2      FENG Ludong                              23.10.1991 CHN 72.44    A 155   160   165   160       
3      PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 76.96    A 150   154   157   157       
4      KAZOV Aidar                              21.02.1995 KAZ 76.28    A 146   151   155   155       
5      TATUM James Richard                      06.02.1989 USA 76.88    A 143   148   153   148       
6      KINGUE MATAM Bernardin Ledoux            20.05.1990 FRA 72.68    A 145   145   145   145       
7      KHOMIAKOV Dmitrii                        31.05.1992 RUS 77.00    A 145   148   148   145       
8      HERNANDEZ OLIVA Leonardo                 19.10.1987 USA 77.00    A 140   145   147   145       
9      SUEPSUAN Natthawut                       02.07.1997 THA 75.44    A 131   136   136   131       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 77 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 76.96    A 190   193   193   193       
2      KAZOV Aidar                              21.02.1995 KAZ 76.28    A 191   192   195   192       
3      LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 73.72    A 190   211   211   190       
4      HERNANDEZ OLIVA Leonardo                 19.10.1987 USA 77.00    A 175   180   183   180       
5      KHOMIAKOV Dmitrii                        31.05.1992 RUS 77.00    A 170   172   176   172       
6      TATUM James Richard                      06.02.1989 USA 76.88    A 168   168   173   168       
7      SUEPSUAN Natthawut                       02.07.1997 THA 75.44    A 160   165   167   160       
          
 FENG Ludong                              23.10.1991 CHN 72.44    A 185   185   185   ------      
 KINGUE MATAM Bernardin Ledoux            20.05.1990 FRA 72.68    A 180   180   180   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 77 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 73.72    A 170      190      360      
2      PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 76.96    A 157      193      350      
3      KAZOV Aidar                              21.02.1995 KAZ 76.28    A 155      192      347      
4      HERNANDEZ OLIVA Leonardo                 19.10.1987 USA 77.00    A 145      180      325      
5      KHOMIAKOV Dmitrii                        31.05.1992 RUS 77.00    A 145      172      317      
6      TATUM James Richard                      06.02.1989 USA 76.88    A 148      168      316      
7      SUEPSUAN Natthawut                       02.07.1997 THA 75.44    A 131      160      291      
         
 FENG Ludong                              23.10.1991 CHN 72.44    A 160      ------      ------      
 KINGUE MATAM Bernardin Ledoux            20.05.1990 FRA 72.68    A 145      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 78.00    A 165   170   173   165       
2      YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.16    A 157   161   163   163       
3      RAHIMOV Nijat                            13.08.1993 KAZ 77.80    A 150   155   160   160       
4      ZHONG Guoshun                            05.08.1987 CHN 78.90    A 160   160   166   160       
5      LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 84.02    A 158   163   163   158       
6      POMPONIO Anthony Rocco                   12.11.1987 USA 84.56    A 152   156   156   152       
7      ABDELAZIM Tarek Yehia Fouad              18.05.1987 EGY 84.46    A 145   152   152   145       
8      MCGOVERN John Luke                       25.11.1992 USA 84.54    A 138   138   143   138       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 85 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 78.00    A 195   200   206   200       
2      YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.16    A 193   199   204   199       
3      LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 84.02    A 185   193   ------   193       
4      RAHIMOV Nijat                            13.08.1993 KAZ 77.80    A 185   190   ------   190       
5      ZHONG Guoshun                            05.08.1987 CHN 78.90    A 190   200   203   190       
6      POMPONIO Anthony Rocco                   12.11.1987 USA 84.56    A 185   185   190   185       
7      MCGOVERN John Luke                       25.11.1992 USA 84.54    A 180   185   185   180       
8      ABDELAZIM Tarek Yehia Fouad              18.05.1987 EGY 84.46    A 160   161   ------   160       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 78.00    A 165      200      365      
2      YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.16    A 163      199      362      
3      LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 84.02    A 158      193      351      
4      RAHIMOV Nijat                            13.08.1993 KAZ 77.80    A 160      190      350      
5      ZHONG Guoshun                            05.08.1987 CHN 78.90    A 160      190      350      
6      POMPONIO Anthony Rocco                   12.11.1987 USA 84.56    A 152      185      337      
7      MCGOVERN John Luke                       25.11.1992 USA 84.54    A 138      180      318      
8      ABDELAZIM Tarek Yehia Fouad              18.05.1987 EGY 84.46    A 145      160      305      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 
GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 

 
Jury Group 1   President   :   COFFA Sam   AUS   

 YANG Bisheng   CHN ONG Poh Eng   MAS  
 SOLOVYEVA Olga   KAZ   
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   JALOUD Mohamed   IRQ   
 YU Ying   CHN RIMBOCK Karl   GER  
 RIMBOCK-PEYA Katharina   AUT   
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   CHINEN Reiko Kato   JPN MAKHMUDOV Shakhrillo   UZB  
 TRIOLO Joseph   USA XUE Yuanting   CHN  
    

Referee Group  2   :   ABDULLAEVA Zukhra   UZB CHEN Hongdao   CHN  
 SANKAEW Boonprasong   THA TITOVA Svetlana   RUS  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   LEI Yanyun   CHN ZHANG Qi   CHN 
Group 2   :   PAN Hongtao   CHN YIN Maojun   CHN 

   
 Timekeeper Group 1   :   DENG Juquan   CHN GU Zhenghua   CHN 

Group 2   :   CHEN Chu   CHN ZHENG Xiaohua   CHN 
   

Technical Controller Group 1   :   CHEN Xiaoming   CHN XIAO Ping   CHN 
Group 2   :   CHEN Sumei   CHN FENG Xu   CHN 

   
Secretary Group 1   :   YANG Shiyong   CHN ZHOU Zhiqin   CHN 

Group 2   :   LI Xiaohong   CHN SUN Jiandong   CHN 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 ZHANG Wangli                             27.05.1996 CHN 65.14 263 341.9672 
2 HOU Zhihui                               18.03.1997 CHN 49.00 211 339.7298 
3 LI Yajun                                 27.04.1993 CHN 52.34 221 336.7475 
4 LI Ping                                  15.09.1988 CHN 56.84 230 328.6763 
5 CHAI Lina                                05.05.1994 CHN 57.70 230 325.0436 
6 CHEN Guiming                             03.01.1994 CHN 59.80 235 323.6670 
7 KHLESTKINA Natalia                       23.04.1992 RUS 60.44 220 300.7506 
8 AHMED Sara Samir Elsayed Mohamed         01.01.1998 EGY 67.92 235 297.7015 
9 GUAN Chunying                            21.06.1993 CHN 47.58 180 297.3544 
10 DAENGSRI Nawaporn                        28.06.1998 THA 57.78 206 290.8302 
11 SADUAKASSOVA Saule                       04.08.1993 KAZ 59.00 208 289.2386 
12 SUTANAN Kittima                          20.05.1992 THA 52.78 189 286.0487 
13 SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 63.04 215 285.5967 
14 KING Morghan Whitney                     08.10.1985 USA 50.20 179 282.3252 
15 OZKAN KONAK Sibel                        03.03.1988 TUR 51.62 181 278.9313 
16 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina                  15.10.1988 ITA 47.72 168 276.8114 
17 PECK Mary-Kathryn Margaret               05.04.1990 USA 62.20 196 262.7102 
18 BATCHELOR Cortney Christine              09.05.1991 USA 56.94 183 261.1696 
19 ITOKAZU Kanako                           07.11.1992 JPN 47.92 158 259.3774 
20 STEPHENS Ariel Marie                     15.08.1990 USA 68.64 176 221.5461 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

2015 IWF GRAND PRIX 
Fuzhou - CHN   21.09.2015 - 23.09.2015 

MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 LIAO Hui                                 05.10.1987 CHN 73.72 360 464.9226 
2 LU Haojie                                03.08.1990 CHN 78.00 365 456.3389 
3 DING Jianjun                             06.10.1989 CHN 61.88 309 447.5080 
4 IRAWAN Eko Yuli                          24.07.1989 INA 61.60 304 441.6996 
5 PAVLOV Kirill                            13.09.1986 KAZ 76.96 350 440.8857 
6 KAZOV Aidar                              21.02.1995 KAZ 76.28 347 439.3136 
7 RAHIMOV Nijat                            13.08.1993 KAZ 77.80 350 438.2104 
8 ZHANG Jie                                26.08.1987 CHN 65.88 315 436.8109 
9 ZHONG Guoshun                            05.08.1987 CHN 78.90 350 434.8269 
10 YUFKIN Alexey                            11.01.1986 RUS 84.16 362 434.7531 
11 HUANG Minhao                             21.08.1992 CHN 62.00 299 432.4268 
12 LINDER Semen                             22.08.1997 KAZ 84.02 351 421.8957 
13 PETROV Sergei                            17.02.1994 RUS 68.80 308 415.1113 
14 KIM Alexandr                             26.04.1991 KAZ 68.92 308 414.6478 
15 WON Jeongsik                             09.12.1990 KOR 68.92 307 413.3015 
16 HERNANDEZ OLIVA Leonardo                 19.10.1987 USA 77.00 325 409.2738 
17 PURKON Muhamad                           23.04.1990 INA 55.36 258 406.3378 
18 POMPONIO Anthony Rocco                   12.11.1987 USA 84.56 337 403.7682 
19 KHOMIAKOV Dmitrii                        31.05.1992 RUS 77.00 317 399.1994 
20 TATUM James Richard                      06.02.1989 USA 76.88 316 398.2906 
21 ATAK Hursit                              24.05.1991 TUR 61.90 275 398.1757 
22 SCARANTINO Mirco                         16.01.1995 ITA 55.80 254 397.5471 
23 KHARKI Farkhat                           20.04.1991 KAZ 67.40 290 396.1002 
24 KANGKEEREE Wattana                       19.11.1994 THA 61.96 271 392.1125 
25 MCGOVERN John Luke                       25.11.1992 USA 84.54 318 381.0489 
26 BARNES Darren Lamar                      20.01.1994 USA 55.88 241 376.7758 
27 SUEPSUAN Natthawut                       02.07.1997 THA 75.44 291 370.7663 
28 ABDELAZIM Tarek Yehia Fouad              18.05.1987 EGY 84.46 305 365.6444 
29 HUTCHINSON Sean Michael                  22.08.1987 USA 61.92 249 360.4467 
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